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
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

8455 Heritage Cmns Single Family 5/3 2,859 36,590 2000 $424,899 N/A $149

3 Active MLS ID: 337696

Who said there were no deals in this market?!! This is it! At $148 a sqft., Almost 3000sqft, 5 bdrms, almost an acre & walk to Killearn
Lakes Elementary school. New roof coming w/ acceptable offer, city sewer, Functional, Split, open floor plan, with 10ft ceilings, offers
Master with 2 walk-in closets, jetted tub and separate shower. Kitchen with counter-top seating and breakfast area opens to family room
with gas fireplace. Formal dining area and separate living room. Beautiful crown molding / wonderful natural light. Enjoy the 24x18
screened-in porch that overlooks the private backyard, ready for a pool! Entertaining side yard perfect for a game of horseshoes.
Laundry/utility room and 2-car garage. Convenient NE location minutes to parks, lakes, shopping and dining!

Listing Courtesy of HILL SPOONER & ELLIOTT INC

2763 Whitmore Ct Single Family 3/2 1,527 5,227 2001 $275,000 N/A $180

4 Pending MLS ID: 337085

Open Sunday from 12-2! New listing in popular Killearn Commons! A Killearn Lakes favorite! Brand new roof! Living room with gas
fireplace and access to patio & fenced back yard. Large foyer with split bedroom floor plan. Spacious master bedroom with large, walk in
closet, double vanity sinks, corner tub and shower stall. Walk to the community pool and elementary school. Sits on quiet cul-de-sac.
Close to Bannerman crossing shops and restaurants.

Listing Courtesy of KELLER WILLIAMS TOWN & COUNTRY

7701 Bass Ridge Trl Single Family 3/2 1,635 16,988 1974 $275,000 N/A $168

5 Active MLS ID: 332581

One of the few houses in desirable Killearn Lakes in this price range! You can move in and then enjoy the summer in your new home!
Great space for entertaining on the full house length patio with entrances from the living room and family room for great flow for your
family and friends. Move in ready with all new vinyl plank flooring in living areas, new carpet in bedrooms and freshly painted
throughout. Nice size lot and privacy fenced. Enjoy the advantages of an oversized garage for workshop area or storage (26x23) with new
garage door.

Listing Courtesy of XCELLENCE REALTY

3472 Valley Creek Dr Single Family 3/3 3,222 20,037 1990 $499,900 N/A $155

6 Active MLS ID: 334854

Classic craftsman, one owner and move in condition! Easy living, low maintenance and comfortable home on Lake. 3rd floor bonus room
(27x18) for games, exercise equiptment etc. with 18x9 closet/storage room. Extra large bedrooms. 3 separate HVAC systems and public
sewer already done. Fantastic huge sunroom (37x11)with 12 windows overlooking lake. New roof in 2017. Extra insullation in all walls
and between floors. Sunroom leads to breezeway to detached garage. Apartment (Teenager's paradise) with full bath, kitchenette
(refridgerator stays), private entrance and deck over two car garage. Sq.ft.includes 288 sq ft. apartment

Listing Courtesy of KELLER WILLIAMS TOWN & COUNTRY

3400 Birchwood Mnr Single Family 4/3 3,022 35,283 1988 $513,740 N/A $170

7 Active MLS ID: 336031

Breathtaking Killearn Lakes custom build lovingly cared for by the original owners with picturesque landscaping suitable for the cover of a
magazine. Overflowing with character featuring 4 bedrooms w/ bonus room, 2.5 baths, formal living & family room, dining room,
separate office, security system, 3-zone sprinkler system, new kitchen appliances (2020), all NEW double hung windows (2019), new
insulated garage door (2019), UV air purifier, ecobee smart thermostats, landscape lighting, fountain & rock wall, fire pit, play set, front &
rear covered porches. Glamorous kitchen and bathroom renovations. Two-car garage is hardwired for electric vehicles. Enjoy low
maintenance vinyl siding, underground utilities, & private cul-de-sac neighboring stretches of residential preservation. Entertainment
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